DATES & FEES 2019

PROGRAM

12-Week Intensive English Programs (ELPI)

ELPI'A’
ELPI'B’
ELPI'C’

14-24 Week Intensive “Study Sets”
ELPI'A’+ ELPI'B

March Monthly English + ELPI'B’
ELPI‘B’+ July Summer Language (P4)
ELPI'B'+ ELAI

August Summer Language (P6) + ELPI'C’

ELPI'C’ + Project-Based Presentations

Monthly English Programs
January

February

March

April

September

October

November

December

Summer Language and Culture Programs
June (P3)

July (P4)

July (P5)

August (P6)

August (P7)

Summer Professional Programs

English for Professional Communication
Summer Language and Business Boost ‘A’
Summer Language and Business Boost ‘B’
Summer Language and Business Boost ‘C’

Summer Language and Business Boost ‘D’

Summer Academic Programs
ELAI
University Admission Preparation (UAP)

University Pathways Programs
Canadian Career Stream

Science and Engineering Stream

DURATION PROGRAM

DATES

12 weeks Jan.7 - April 3

12 weeks April 8 - July 3

12 weeks Sept. 9 - Dec. 4

24 weeks Jan.7 -July 3

16 weeks March 4 - July 3

16 weeks April 8 - July 26

21 weeks April 8 - Sept. 5

16 weeks July 29 - Dec. 4

14 weeks Sept.9-Dec. 13

4 weeks Jan.7 -Feb. 1

4 weeks Feb.4 - March 1

4 weeks March 4 - 29

4 weeks April 8 - May 3

4 weeks Sept.3-27

4 weeks Sept. 30 - Oct. 25

4 weeks Oct. 28 - Nov 22

3 weeks Dec.2-20

5 weeks May 27 - June 28

4 weeks July2-26

6 weeks July 8 - Aug. 16

4 weeks July 29 - Aug. 23

3 weeks Aug. 6 -23

5 weeks May 27 - June 28

4 weeks July2-26

6 weeks July 8 - Aug. 16

4 weeks July 29 - Aug. 23

3 weeks Aug.6-23

9 weeks July 2 - Sept. 5

4 weeks July 29 - Aug. 23

50 weeks Sept. 3 - Aug. 28, 2020

50 weeks Sept. 3 - Aug. 28, 2020

Please note: H=Homestay ($950/month) D=Dormitory
All fees are listed in Canadian Dollars (CAD) and subject to change. If there are differences between fees published here and fees on the ELC website, the website will take precedence.

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE

CENTRE@QIITH

0718

Division of Continuing Studies
University of Victoria

PO Box 1700 STN CSC

Victoria BC, V8W 2Y2, Canada

T 1-250-721-8469
F 1-250-721-8774
E elc@uvcs.uvic.ca

ARRIVAL
DATE

Jan.5
April 6
Sept. 7

Jan.5
March 3
April 6
April 6
July 28
Sept. 7

Jan.6
Feb.3
March 3
April 7
Sept. 2
Sept. 29
Oct. 27
Dec. 1

May 26
July 1
July 7
July 28
Aug.5

May 26
July 1
July 7
July 28
Aug.5

July 1
July 28

Sept. 2,2019
Sept. 2,2019

DEPARTURE
DATE

April 5
July 5
Dec.6

July 5
July 5
July 27
Sept. 6
Dec.6
Dec. 14

Feb. 2
March 2
March 30
May 4
Sept. 28
Oct. 26
Nov. 23
Dec. 21

June 29
July 27
Aug. 17
Aug. 24
Aug. 24

June 29
July 27
Aug. 17
Aug. 24
Aug. 24

Sept. 6
Aug. 24

Aug. 29, 2020
Aug. 29, 2020

TUITION AND
ACTIVITIES

$3,950
$3,950
$3,950

$7,500
$5,700
$5,700
$7,250
$5,700
$4,675

$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,550

$2,175
$1,750
$2,650
$1,750
$1,550

$2,750
$2,325
$3,225
$2,325
$2,125

$3,550
$3,200

$33,175
$33,175

ﬁ /EnglishLanguageCentre
2 @ELc_uvic
/EnglishLanguageUVIC
@elc_uvic

uvic.ca/elc

ACCOMMODATION
AND MEALS

H$2,850
H$2,828
H$2,828

H $5,700
H $3,864
H+D $4,573
H $4,750
H+D $4,979
H $3,074

H $950
H $950
H $950
H $950
H $950
H $950
H $950
H $800

H $1,046
D $1,745
D $2,325
D $1,745
D $1,250

H $1,046 or D $2,035
D $1,745
D $2,325
D $1,745
D $1,250

H $2,060
D $1,745

HorD
HorD

University
of Victoria


https://continuingstudies.uvic.ca/elc

